Two-Hole Osteotomy
Support Plate System
Surgical Technique
02 | Two-Hole Osteotomy Support Plate System
System Features
Clinical Use
The 2-hole osteotomy support plate stabilizes hinge
fractures that can occur unintentionally during an opening

US patent
information
Ordering Information
Instruments
2-Hole Osteotomy Support Plate Implant System AR-13215
K-wire, 1.6 mm × 200 mm AR-5050K-1
Drill bit, 2.0 mm, short, AO AR-18800-18
Universal bending iron, osteotomy plates AR-13322-02
Noncannulated short screwdriver shaft, 2.5 mm hex, Ø 5.5 mm × 134 mm long AR-1995SHN
Products advertised in this surgical technique guide may not be available in all countries. For information on availability, please contact Arthrex Customer Service or your local Arthrex representative.